CONTINUOUS FORMS

2012 SKU Description | Form Index | Form Type | 2012 VPC
781458 1042S 5PT (Carbonless), 100 FORMS Continuous 1042S 1042S-12
346977 |\W-2 4PT Electronic Report (Carbonless), 100 FORMS Continuous W-2 2114M
346986 W-2 5PT Electronic Report (Carbonless), 100 FORMS Continuous W-2 2115M
346266 W-2 4PT SCANNED (Carbonless), 100 FORMS Continuous W-2 2122862
347004 'W-2 8PT SCANNED (Carbonless), 100 FORMS Continuous W-2 2128M
346275 W-2 6PT SCANNED (Carbonless), 100 FORMS Continuous W-2 2175862
346284 W-2 4PT 2 WIDE SCANNED (Carbonless), 100 FORMS Continuous W-2 2202862
346293 'W-2 6PT 2 WIDE SCANNED (Carbonless), 100 FORMS Continuous W-2 2203862
346329 'W-2 8PT 2 WIDE SCANNED (Carbonless), 100 FORMS Continuous W-2 2204862
346347 W-3 2PT (Carbonless), 100 FORMS Continuous W-3 3353862
346383 5498 3PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS Continuous 5498 5498862
347175 5498 1PT Electronic Report, 102 FORMS Continuous 5498 5498M
509013 |W-2C 6PT (Carbonless), 100 FORMS Continuous W-2C 8606862-B
346545 1099SA 3PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS Continuous 1099 9903862
346554 | 1099INT 4PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS Continuous 1099 9910862
346563 1099DIV 4PT (Carbonless), 100 FORMS Continuous 1099 9911862
346572 1099MISC 4PT (Carbonless), 100 FORMS Continuous 1099 9912862
346590 1099INT 3PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS Continuous 1099 9913862
346617 1099DIV 3PT (Carbonless), 100 FORMS Continuous 1099 9915862
346626 1099MISC 3PT (Carbonless), 100 FORMS Continuous 1099 9917862
347742 1099MISC 1PT Electronic Report, 100 FORMS Continuous 1099 9917M
347769 1099MISC 5PT (Carbonless), 100 FORMS Continuous 1099 9919C
346644 10990ID 4PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS Continuous 1099 9920862
346653 |1099R 6PT (Carbonless), 100 FORMS Continuous 1099 9923862
347778 |1099R 4PT Electronic Report (Carbonless), 100 FORMS Continuous 1099 9923M
347796 |1099R SCANNED 4PT (Carbonless), 100 FORMS Continuous 1099 9923MC
346662 1099PATR 4PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS Continuous 1099 9924862
347805 1099A 4PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS Continuous 1099 9925C
347850 1099S 4PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS Continuous 1099 9927C
346689 1099LTC 4PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS Continuous 1099 9930862
346707 1098C 3PT (Carbonless), 100 FORMS Continuous 1098C 9933862
346716 1098E 4PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS Continuous 1098 9938862
346725 1098T 4PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS Continuous 1098T 9948862
347868 1098T 1PT Electronic Report, 102 FORMS Continuous 1098T 9948M
346743 5498SA 3PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS Continuous 5498 9954862
346770 1099Q 3PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS Continuous 5498 9958862
346779 1096 2PT (Carbonless), 100 FORMS Continuous 1096 9959862
346788 1098T 3PT (Carbonless) , 102 FORMS Continuous 1098T 9965862
346806 1099S 3PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS Continuous 1098 9976862
346815 1098 3PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS Continuous 1099 9977862
346230 1099B 4PT (Carbonless), 100 FORMS Continuous 1098 9980



346257
347949
347967
348012
346842
346860
348030
350244
350253
331614
331659
331758
332226
332289
332298
333099
333108
333117
333126
333162
333180
782547
782574
384567

1099G 4PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS

1099G 1PT COPY B Electronic Report, 102 FORMS
1099DIV 1PT Electronic Report, 100 FORMS

1099C 4PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS

5498 ESA 3PT CONT, 102 FORMS
1099CAP 3PT CONT, 102 FORMS

1098 4PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS

W-2 4UP CONTIN EMPLOYEE, 100 FORMS

W-2 4UP CONTIN EMPLOYER, 100 FORMS
1099MISC COPY B UNDATED, 100 FORMS

1098 1PT COPY B Electronic Report UNDATD, 102 FORMS
W-2 5PT Electronic Report (Carbonless), 100 FORMS
W-2 4 CORNER CONTIN EMPLOYEE, 100 FORMS
W-2 4 CORNER CONTIN EMPLOYER, 100 FORMS
1100R 4UP RECIP B,C, 2 CONTIN, 100 FORMS
W-2 3PT TAX TWIN (Carbonless), 100 FORMS

W-2 3PT TAX TWIN (Carbonless), 100 FORMS

W-2 4PT TAX TWIN (Carbonless), 100 FORMS

W-2 4PT TAX TWIN (Carbonless), 100 FORMS

W-2 3PT (BOTH TT3A & TT3B), 100 FORMS

W-2 4PT (BOTH TT4A & TT4B), 100 FORMS

W-2G 6PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS

W-2G 3UP CONTIN 1PT, 100 FORMS

W-3C 3PT (Carbonless), 100 FORMS

Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous
Continuous

1099
1099
1099
1099
5498
1099
1098
W-2
W-2
1099
1098
W-2
W-2
W-2
1099
W-2
W-2
W-2
W-2
W-2
W-2
W-2G
W-2G
W3C

9981
9981M
9982M
9985C

9987862
9992862
9998C
LW23800
LW23800ER
MW166
MW170
MwW207
MW265
MW266
MW267

TT3A

TT3B

TT4A

TT4B
TWIN3
TWIN4

W2G-2012
W2GM-2012
W3C-C



