CONTINUOUS FORMS

2012 SKU	Description	Form Index	Form Type	2012 VPC
781458	1042S 5PT (Carbonless), 100 FORMS	Continuous	1042S	1042S-12
346977	W-2 4PT Electronic Report (Carbonless), 100 FORMS	Continuous	W-2	2114M
346986	W-2 5PT Electronic Report (Carbonless), 100 FORMS	Continuous	W-2	2115M
346266	W-2 4PT SCANNED (Carbonless), 100 FORMS	Continuous	W-2	2122862
347004	W-2 8PT SCANNED (Carbonless), 100 FORMS	Continuous	W-2	2128M
346275	W-2 6PT SCANNED (Carbonless), 100 FORMS	Continuous	W-2	2175862
346284	W-2 4PT 2 WIDE SCANNED (Carbonless), 100 FORMS	Continuous	W-2	2202862
346293	W-2 6PT 2 WIDE SCANNED (Carbonless), 100 FORMS	Continuous	W-2	2203862
346329	W-2 8PT 2 WIDE SCANNED (Carbonless), 100 FORMS	Continuous	W-2	2204862
346347	W-3 2PT (Carbonless), 100 FORMS	Continuous	W-3	3353862
346383	5498 3PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS	Continuous	5498	5498862
347175	5498 1PT Electronic Report, 102 FORMS	Continuous	5498	5498M
509013	W-2C 6PT (Carbonless), 100 FORMS	Continuous	W-2C	8606862-B
346545	1099SA 3PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS	Continuous	1099	9903862
346554	1099INT 4PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS	Continuous	1099	9910862
346563	1099DIV 4PT (Carbonless), 100 FORMS	Continuous	1099	9911862
346572	1099MISC 4PT (Carbonless), 100 FORMS	Continuous	1099	9912862
346590	1099INT 3PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS	Continuous	1099	9913862
346617	1099DIV 3PT (Carbonless), 100 FORMS	Continuous	1099	9915862
346626	1099MISC 3PT (Carbonless), 100 FORMS	Continuous	1099	9917862
347742	1099MISC 1PT Electronic Report, 100 FORMS	Continuous	1099	9917M
347769	1099MISC 5PT (Carbonless), 100 FORMS	Continuous	1099	9919C
346644	1099OID 4PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS	Continuous	1099	9920862
346653	1099R 6PT (Carbonless), 100 FORMS	Continuous	1099	9923862
347778	1099R 4PT Electronic Report (Carbonless), 100 FORMS	Continuous	1099	9923M
347796	1099R SCANNED 4PT (Carbonless), 100 FORMS	Continuous	1099	9923MC
346662	1099PATR 4PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS	Continuous	1099	9924862
347805	1099A 4PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS	Continuous	1099	9925C
347850	1099S 4PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS	Continuous	1099	9927C
346689	1099LTC 4PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS	Continuous	1099	9930862
346707	1098C 3PT (Carbonless), 100 FORMS	Continuous	1098C	9933862
346716	1098E 4PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS	Continuous	1098	9938862
346725	1098T 4PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS	Continuous	1098T	9948862
347868	1098T 1PT Electronic Report, 102 FORMS	Continuous	1098T	9948M
346743	5498SA 3PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS	Continuous	5498	9954862
346770	1099Q 3PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS	Continuous	5498	9958862
346779	1096 2PT (Carbonless), 100 FORMS	Continuous	1096	9959862
346788	1098T 3PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS	Continuous	1098T	9965862
346806	1099S 3PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS	Continuous	1098	9976862
346815	1098 3PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS	Continuous	1099	9977862
346230	1099B 4PT (Carbonless), 100 FORMS	Continuous	1098	9980

346257	1099G 4PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS	Continuous	1099	9981
347949	1099G 1PT COPY B Electronic Report, 102 FORMS	Continuous	1099	9981M
347967	1099DIV 1PT Electronic Report, 100 FORMS	Continuous	1099	9982M
348012	1099C 4PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS	Continuous	1099	9985C
346842	5498 ESA 3PT CONT, 102 FORMS	Continuous	5498	9987862
346860	1099CAP 3PT CONT, 102 FORMS	Continuous	1099	9992862
348030	1098 4PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS	Continuous	1098	9998C
350244	W-2 4UP CONTIN EMPLOYEE, 100 FORMS	Continuous	W-2	LW23800
350253	W-2 4UP CONTIN EMPLOYER, 100 FORMS	Continuous	W-2	LW23800ER
331614	1099MISC COPY B UNDATED, 100 FORMS	Continuous	1099	MW166
331659	1098 1PT COPY B Electronic Report UNDATD, 102 FORMS	Continuous	1098	MW170
331758	W-2 5PT Electronic Report (Carbonless), 100 FORMS	Continuous	W-2	MW207
332226	W-2 4 CORNER CONTIN EMPLOYEE, 100 FORMS	Continuous	W-2	MW265
332289	W-2 4 CORNER CONTIN EMPLOYER, 100 FORMS	Continuous	W-2	MW266
332298	1100R 4UP RECIP B,C, 2 CONTIN, 100 FORMS	Continuous	1099	MW267
333099	W-2 3PT TAX TWIN (Carbonless), 100 FORMS	Continuous	W-2	TT3A
333108	W-2 3PT TAX TWIN (Carbonless), 100 FORMS	Continuous	W-2	TT3B
333117	W-2 4PT TAX TWIN (Carbonless), 100 FORMS	Continuous	W-2	TT4A
333126	W-2 4PT TAX TWIN (Carbonless), 100 FORMS	Continuous	W-2	TT4B
333162	W-2 3PT (BOTH TT3A & TT3B), 100 FORMS	Continuous	W-2	TWIN3
333180	W-2 4PT (BOTH TT4A & TT4B), 100 FORMS	Continuous	W-2	TWIN4
782547	W-2G 6PT (Carbonless), 102 FORMS	Continuous	W-2G	W2G-2012
782574	W-2G 3UP CONTIN 1PT, 100 FORMS	Continuous	W-2G	W2GM-2012
384567	W-3C 3PT (Carbonless), 100 FORMS	Continuous	W3C	W3C-C